
Interviews with 1,024 adult Americans conducted by telephone 
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The margin of sampling error for results based on the total 
sample is plus or minus 3 percentage points.
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5. How important will each of the following issues be to your vote for President next year -- will it be 
-- extremely important, very important, moderately important, or not that important?  (RANDOM 
ORDER)

Extremely Very Moderately Not that No
Important Important Important Important Opinion

The economy
Nov. 2-4, 2007 34% 48% 16% 2% *

The situation in Iraq
Nov. 2-4, 2007 37% 43% 16% 4% *

Health care
Nov. 2-4, 2007 35% 41% 19% 5% *

Terrorism
Nov. 2-4, 2007 32% 44% 18% 6% *

The situation in Iran
Nov. 2-4, 2007 31% 42% 21% 7% *

Gas prices
Nov. 2-4, 2007 31% 36% 24% 9% *

Poverty and homelessness
Nov. 2-4, 2007 27% 38% 26% 10% *

Taxes
Nov. 2-4, 2007 24% 39% 29% 7% *

Illegal immigration
Nov. 2-4, 2007 23% 38% 26% 13% *

Abortion
Nov. 2-4, 2007 22% 24% 25% 28% *

Gun policy
Nov. 2-4, 2007 20% 26% 29% 26% *

Global warming
Nov. 2-4, 2007 19% 29% 27% 25% *

Policies toward gays and lesbians
Nov. 2-4, 2007 10% 17% 27% 45% *
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